O   V   E   R   V   I   E   W
1
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard  Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel: (610)644-8335  Fax: (610)644-8336 E-mail:  vai@sterile.com  VL-801-98 Rev. 12/18/03
HYPO-CHLOR®
Sterile Pharmaceutical Clean Room Formula
5.25%, 0.52% AND 0.25%

Uses:  HYPO-CHLOR Sterile Sodium Hypochlorite solutions are used for areas such as walls, ceilings, floors, surfaces and
many other applications that require the use of a sterile sodium hypochlorite solution.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order#   Description     Quan/cs.
SHC-01-5.25  HYPO-CHLOR 1 Gallon Non-Sterile@5.25% 4
SHC-02-5.25  HYPO-CHLOR 1 Gallon Sterile@5.25%  4
SHC-02-0.52  HYPO-CHLOR 1 Gallon Sterile@0.52%  4
SHC-02-0.25  HYPO-CHLOR 1 Gallon Sterile@0.25%  4
SHC-13Z-5.25  HYPO-CHLOR 13 oz. Unit dose Sterile@5.25% 12
SHC-16Z-5.25  HYPO-CHLOR 16 oz. Sterile@5.25%  12
SHC-16Z-0.52  HYPO-CHLOR 16 oz. Sterile@0.52%  12
SHC-16Z-0.25  HYPO-CHLOR 16 oz. Sterile@0.25%  12
Available Technical Data Supplements (Upon Request)
SC-001:  Sterile Chemical Product Guide
VL-801:  HYPO-CHLOR Technical Data Report
O   V   E   R   V   I   E   W